[VYLAD

BATTERIES - PILES

Fiche technique

Désignation
Référence
Marque
Type

Accus
Technologie
Tension
Capacité
Longueur
Largeur
Hauteur
Poids

Appareils compatibles

VLAD - 400, rue Emile Dewoitine 37210 PARCAY MESLAY - Tél. 02 47 54 08 29

88888556

Batterie 7,2V 1,7Ah pour balance multifonctionnelle 665 SECA (68-22-12-721-009)

SECA665

SECA

Saft
Ni-mh
7.20V
1.70 A/h
43 mm
28 mm
52 mm
0.156 kg

Seca 717 - 757 - 959 - 799




